
PUESTO DORSAL NOMBRE TIEMPO UNIVERSIDAD PUNTOS
1 295 IVANA CIMBURKOVA 12' 51'' UNED 0,000
2 342 MARIA RUIZ CASTELLANOS 12' 56'' POLITECNICA 1,165
3 338 LORENA BACHILLER LOPEZ 12' 58'' ALCALA 2,231
4 354 CRISTINA PEREZ GOMEZ 13' 02'' AUTONOMA 3,363
5 764 TAMARA SANFABIO RODRIGUEZ 13' 17'' COMPLUTENSE 4,858
6 356 MARIA JOSE ENCINAS CUBOS 13' 36'' POLITECNICA 6,495
7 297 SILVIA MARTINEZ BLAZQUEZ 13' 55'' ALCALA 8,132
8 344 CARMEN NEGUEROLES BARKLEY 14' 08'' EUROPEA 9,561
9 336 ALICIA LEAL SANTOS 14' 17'' ALCALA 10,858
10 350 VIRGINIA MARTIN FOCES 14' 19'' AUTONOMA 11,924
11 339 YOLANDA PINTO BERBEL 14' 21'' AUTONOMA 13,000
12 341 VIRGINIA CALVO GOMEZ 14' 38'' AUTONOMA 14,561
13 348 SARA MORENO BARTOLOME 14' 42'' COMPLUTENSE 15,693
14 345 MONICA DELGADO HERNANDEZ 14' 49'' ALCALA 16,924
15 765 AMAYA SANFABIO RODRIGUEZ 15' 00'' COMPLUTENSE 18,297
16 767 EVA POL DE DIOS 15' 07'' AUTONOMA 19,528
17 497 ESTHER DEL POZO CHECA 15' 29'' AUTONOMA 21,264
18 299 COVADONGA SIERRA REY 15' 58'' UNED 23,231
19 352 JULIA MINGUEZ PARAMIO 16' 07'' AUTONOMA 24,528
20 343 OIHANE OTAEGI GARMENDIA 16' 26'' EUROPEA 26,165
21 358 SILVIA PALANCA ORDOÑEZ 16' 27'' POLITECNICA 27,198
22 335 BERTA MARTIN LOPEZ 16' 33'' AUTONOMA 28,396
23 347 CARMEN SUBTIL MARTIN 16' 35'' AUTONOMA 29,462
24 337 ELENA TABOADA CABELLOS 16' 36'' AUTONOMA 30,495
25 298 MARTA MELERO MARTIN 16' 40'' AUTONOMA 31,627
26 496 SONIA QUEIPO SANCHEZ 16' 59'' POLITECNICA 33,264
27 766 CAROLINA FERNANDEZ RIVAS 17' 54'' AUTONOMA 36,099
28 340 MARIA MENDEZ PEREZ 18' 00'' AUTONOMA 37,297
29 334 NIEVES CORTINAS ISIDRO 18' 04'' POLITECNICA 38,429
30 359 BEATRIZ RODRIGUEZ CORDERO 18' 35'' AUTONOMA 40,462
31 353 LAURA MARTINEZ BLAZQUEZ 18' 47'' AUTONOMA 41,858
32 351 ADELA GAYO FERNANDEZ 18' 49'' COMPLUTENSE 42,924
33 357 GEMA ROMERO ARCOS 18' 50'' AUTONOMA 43,957
34 296 CRISTINA MARTINEZ RODRIGUEZ 18' 50'' AUTONOMA 44,957
35 751 NURIA ALBORCH VILLAR 19' 29'' AUTONOMA 47,264
36 500 LUZ AMANDA GARCIA JIMENEZ 19' 31'' AUTONOMA 48,330

PUESTO DORSAL NOMBRE TIEMPO UNIVERSIDAD
3 338 LORENA BACHILLER LOPEZ 12' 58'' ALCALA
7 297 SILVIA MARTINEZ BLAZQUEZ 13' 55'' ALCALA
9 336 ALICIA LEAL 14' 17'' ALCALA

PUESTO DORSAL NOMBRE TIEMPO UNIVERSIDAD
4 354 CRISTINA PEREZ GOMEZ 13' 02'' AUTONOMA
10 350 VIRGINIA MARTIN FOCES 14' 19'' AUTONOMA
11 339 YOLANDA PINTO BERBEL 14' 21'' AUTONOMA

PUESTO DORSAL NOMBRE TIEMPO UNIVERSIDAD
2 342 MARIA RUIZ CASTELLANOS 12' 56'' POLITECNICA
6 356 MARIA JOSE ENCINAS CUBOS 13' 36'' POLITECNICA
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21 358 SILVIA PALANCA ORDOÑEZ 16' 27'' POLITECNICA

PUESTO DORSAL NOMBRE TIEMPO UNIVERSIDAD
5 764 TAMARA SANFABIO RODRIGUEZ 13' 17'' COMPLUTENSE
13 348 SARA MORENO BARTOLOME 14' 42'' COMPLUTENSE
15 765 AMAYA SANFABIO RODRIGUEZ 15' 00'' COMPLUTENSE

PUESTO DORSAL NOMBRE TIEMPO UNIVERSIDAD
1 295 IVANA CIMBURKOVA 12' 51'' UNED
2 342 MARIA RUIZ CASTELLANOS 12' 56'' POLITECNICA
3 338 LORENA BACHILLER LOPEZ 12' 58'' ALCALA
4 354 CRISTINA PEREZ GOMEZ 13' 02'' AUTONOMA
5 764 TAMARA SANFABIO RODRIGUEZ 13' 17'' COMPLUTENSE
6 356 MARIA JOSE ENCINAS CUBOS 13' 36'' POLITECNICA
7 297 SILVIA MARTINEZ BLAZQUEZ 13' 55'' ALCALA
8 344 CARMEN NEGUEROLES BARKLEY 14' 08'' EUROPEA
9 336 ALICIA LEAL SANTOS 14' 17'' ALCALA
10 350 VIRGINIA MARTIN FOCES 14' 19'' AUTONOMA
11 339 YOLANDA PINTO BERBEL 14' 21'' AUTONOMA
12 341 VIRGINIA CALVO GOMEZ 14' 38'' AUTONOMA
13 348 SARA MORENO BARTOLOME 14' 42'' COMPLUTENSE
14 345 MONICA DELGADO HERNANDEZ 14' 49'' ALCALA
15 765 AMAYA SANFABIO RODRIGUEZ 15' 00'' COMPLUTENSE
16 767 EVA POL DE DIOS 15' 07'' AUTONOMA
17 483 SUSANA ARROYO SCHNELL 15' 09'' INDEPENDIENTES
18 497 ESTHER DEL POZO CHECA 15' 29'' AUTONOMA
19 299 COVADONGA SIERRA REY 15' 58'' UNED
20 352 JULIA MINGUEZ PARAMIO 16' 07'' AUTONOMA
21 492 TERESA BALLESTEROS BARBAS 16' 25'' INDEPENDIENTES
22 343 OIHANE OTAEGI GARMENDIA 16' 26'' EUROPEA
23 358 SILVIA PALANCA ORDOÑEZ 16' 27'' POLITECNICA
24 335 BERTA MARTIN LOPEZ 16' 33'' AUTONOMA
25 347 CARMEN SUBTIL MARTIN 16' 35'' AUTONOMA
26 337 ELENA TABOADA CABELLOS 16' 36'' AUTONOMA
27 298 MARTA MELERO MARTIN 16' 40'' AUTONOMA
28 496 SONIA QUEIPO SANCHEZ 16' 59'' POLITECNICA
29 766 CAROLINA FERNANDEZ RIVAS 17' 54'' AUTONOMA
30 340 MARIA MENDEZ PEREZ 18' 00'' AUTONOMA
31 334 NIEVES CORTINAS ISIDRO 18' 04'' POLITECNICA
32 359 BEATRIZ RODRIGUEZ CORDERO 18' 35'' AUTONOMA
33 163 DOLORES GARCIA MARCHAL 18' 36'' INDEPENDIENTES
34 353 LAURA MARTINEZ BLAZQUEZ 18' 47'' AUTONOMA
35 351 ADELA GAYO FERNANDEZ 18' 49'' COMPLUTENSE
36 357 GEMA ROMERO ARCOS 18' 50'' AUTONOMA
37 296 CRISTINA MARTINEZ RODRIGUEZ 18' 50'' AUTONOMA
38 754 MARIA DEL CARMEN HERRERA GOMEZ 19' 18'' INDEPENDIENTES
39 751 NURIA ALBORCH VILLAR 19' 29'' AUTONOMA
40 500 LUZ AMANDA GARCIA JIMENEZ 19' 31'' AUTONOMA
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